Major Academic Plan (MAP) - BSBA: Marketing & Business Development

General Education (GE) Requirement

*Students must take two semesters of the same science in two different lab sciences for a total of four semesters

**Students must take the same foreign language through 202
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Lab Science #1 Modern Language
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SOCI 201+
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of lab science

***Students must take two of the same history classes in sequence, for example, Western Civ. 103/104 OR World Civ. 105/106 (Honor Students may take HONR 103/104)

+Honor Students may take HONR 203

Modern Language

Cadet (C) Requirement

2016-2017 Catalog

All Cadets:
LDRS 101 RPED 250 F’I:g‘;ncan
1 2 L
M @ AERO, MLTY, or
NAVL

All Cadets:
LDRS 111 RPED 251 FTI:SOh;nCan
© @ AERO, MLTY.
5 , or
NAVL
RPED Elective All Cadets:
LDRS 201 (100-199) Sophomore
w 2 T
5 , or
RPED - NAVL

RPED Elective All Cadets:
LDRS 211 (100-199) Sophomore
© © AER(I){?/I’II‘_S'Y or
RPED NAVL
Non-contracted Contracted
LDRS 311 Cadets: Cadets:
© ROTC OR  Junior ROTC
Leadership Day Fulfill . AERO, MLTY, or
ultiliment NAVL

Non-contracted Cocnt;a:ted
Cadets: adets:
ore 0% lmwsiore
5 ,or
Fulfillment NAVL
Non-contracted Contrnsied
LDRS 411 Cadets:
Cadets: X
(0) ROTC OR  Senior ROTC
Leadership Day Fulfill t AERO, MLTY, or
ulfillment NAVL

Non-contracted Cocnt;a:ted
Cadets: adets:
ot 0% smnorc
, ,or
Fulfillment NAVL
ROTC Fulfillment (M + C)

Non-Cadet Hours Earned
(does not include requirements for

scce)
13

26
13
18

36
18
16

32
16
15

30
15

TOTAL 124

Required Hours for graduation
are 124 plus the successful
completion of all required

LDRS, ROTC, & RPED
courses.
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